
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

A MINOR Plaintiff
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

A MINOR Defendant
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

AND Defendant
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

AS PARENTS Defendant
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

AS PARENTS AND NEXT OF 
KIN Plaintiff

COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00239

11/14/2
022

BAUGHMAN, KAYLEE 
MARIE Person 2

TURNER, LAYNE DANIEL and 
BAUGHMAN, KAYLEE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

COFFMAN, DUANE Plaintiff
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

COFFMAN, ELISHA Plaintiff
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

COFFMAN, NYREE Plaintiff
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00391

11/14/2
022

DEHART, TIFFANY 
ROSE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
DEHART, TIFFANY ROSE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00238

11/14/2
022

DURANLEAU, ISSAC 
MICHAEL Person 1

DURANLEAU, ISSAC MICHAEL 
and GOEMAAT, NICOLE 
DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

FARMERS INSURANCE 
COMPANY, INC Defendant

COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00459

11/14/2
022

FLORES, KRISTEN D Defendant
LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FLORES, 
KRISTEN D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00138

11/14/2
022

FUSELIER, JORDANA 
YVETTE Plaintiff

FUSELIER, JORDANA YVETTE vs. 
VANCE, MICHAEL PAUL

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00238

11/14/2
022

GOEMAAT, NICOLE 
DANIELLE Person 2

DURANLEAU, ISSAC MICHAEL 
and GOEMAAT, NICOLE 
DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00460

11/14/20
22

HALL, RACHEL 
LYNN Defendant

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HALL, 
RACHEL LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00165

11/14/20
22

HUTCHISON, 
JARED Defendant

HUTCHISON, JESSICA FAYE vs. 
HUTCHISON, JARED

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00165

11/14/20
22

HUTCHISON, JESSICA 
FAYE Plaintiff

HUTCHISON, JESSICA FAYE vs. 
HUTCHISON, JARED

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/20
22

INDIVIDUALLY 
AND Plaintiff

COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00458

11/14/20
22

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS 
LLC vs. SALINAS, FRANCISCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00164

11/14/20
22

JORDAN, ADRIAN 
MARCUS Defendant

JORDAN, KAILEE SHAIN vs. 
JORDAN, ADRIAN MARCUS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2022-
00164

11/14/20
22

JORDAN, KAILEE 
SHAIN Plaintiff

JORDAN, KAILEE SHAIN vs. 
JORDAN, ADRIAN MARCUS

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/20
22

LORENZ, BRUNO Defendant
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/20
22

LORENZ, LANCE Defendant
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/20
22

LORENZ, MOLLY Defendant
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, 
LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00459

11/14/20
22

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FLORES, 
KRISTEN D

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00460

11/14/20
22

LVNV FUNDING 
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HALL, 
RACHEL LYNN

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2022-
00126

11/14/20
22

MCCRAY, VICKI 
SUE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00237

11/14/20
22

MCGUIRE, RAVEN 
ANN Person 2

ROGERS, DAYLON ALLEN and 
MCGUIRE, RAVEN ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00095

11/14/20
22

MCWITHEY, CHARLES 
TODD Plaintiff

MCWITHEY, CHARLES TODD vs. 
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00577

11/14/2
022

MIDDLETON, JESSIE 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MIDDLETON, JESSIE LEE

DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND 
BATTERY BY STRANGULATION 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00457

11/14/2
022

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. PYL, 
ANGELINE J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

NEXT FRIEND OF Defendant
COFFMAN, DUANE vs. 
LORENZ, LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MI-2022-
00014

11/14/2
022

PALMER, AMANDA 
RAYANN Defendant OSW

vs. PALMER, AMANDA 
RAYANN

INDIRECT CONTEMPT CITATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00457

11/14/2
022

PYL, ANGELINE J Defendant
MIDLAND CREDIT 
MANAGEMENT vs. PYL, 
ANGELINE J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00094

11/14/2
022

RIDGE, JOHN 
RICHARD Plaintiff

RIDGE, JOHN RICHARD vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00237

11/14/2
022

ROGERS, DAYLON 
ALLEN Person 1

ROGERS, DAYLON ALLEN and
MCGUIRE, RAVEN ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00458

11/14/2
022

SALINAS, 
FRANCISCA Defendant

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS LLC vs. SALINAS, 
FRANCISCA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2022-
00174

11/14/2
022

STATE FARM MUTUAL 
AUTOMOBILE Defendant

COFFMAN, DUANE vs. 
LORENZ, LANCE

SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00094

11/14/2
022

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

RIDGE, JOHN RICHARD vs. 
STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2022-
00095

11/14/2
022

THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

MCWITHEY, CHARLES TODD 
vs. THE STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00239

11/14/2
022

TURNER, LAYNE 
DANIEL Person 1

TURNER, LAYNE DANIEL and 
BAUGHMAN, KAYLEE MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2022-
00138

11/14/2
022

VANCE, MICHAEL 
PAUL Defendant

FUSELIER, JORDANA 
YVETTE vs. VANCE, MICHAEL
PAUL

PROTECTIVE ORDER
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