Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	A MINOR Plaintiff	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	A MINOR Defendant	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	AND Defendant	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	AS PARENTS Defendant	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	AS PARENTS AND NEXT OF KIN Plaintiff	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00239	11/14/2 022	BAUGHMAN, KAYLEE MARIE Person 2	TURNER, LAYNE DANIEL and BAUGHMAN, KAYLEE MARIE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	COFFMAN, DUANE Plaintiff	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	COFFMAN, ELISHA Plaintiff	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	COFFMAN, NYREE Plaintiff	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2022- 00391	11/14/2 022	DEHART, TIFFANY ROSE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEHART, TIFFANY ROSE	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00238	11/14/2 022	DURANLEAU, ISSAC MICHAEL Person 1	DURANLEAU, ISSAC MICHAEL and GOEMAAT, NICOLE DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	FARMERS INSURANCE COMPANY, INC Defendant	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00459	11/14/2 022	FLORES, KRISTEN D Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FLORES, KRISTEN D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00138	11/14/2 022	FUSELIER, JORDANA YVETTE Plaintiff	FUSELIER, JORDANA YVETTE vs. VANCE, MICHAEL PAUL	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00238	11/14/2 022	GOEMAAT, NICOLE DANIELLE Person 2	DURANLEAU, ISSAC MICHAEL and GOEMAAT, NICOLE DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00460	11/14/20 22	HALL, RACHEL LYNN Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HALL, RACHEL LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00165	11/14/20 22	HUTCHISON, JARED Defendant	HUTCHISON, JESSICA FAYE vs. HUTCHISON, JARED	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00165	11/14/20 22	HUTCHISON, JESSICA FAYE Plaintiff	HUTCHISON, JESSICA FAYE vs. HUTCHISON, JARED	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/20 22	INDIVIDUALLY AND Plaintiff	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00458	11/14/20 22	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS Plaintiff	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. SALINAS, FRANCISCA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00164	11/14/20 22	JORDAN, ADRIAN MARCUS Defendant	JORDAN, KAILEE SHAIN vs. JORDAN, ADRIAN MARCUS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2022- 00164	11/14/20 22	JORDAN, KAILEE SHAIN Plaintiff	JORDAN, KAILEE SHAIN vs. JORDAN, ADRIAN MARCUS	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/20 22	LORENZ, BRUNO Defendant	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/20 22	LORENZ, LANCE Defendant	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/20 22	LORENZ, MOLLY Defendant	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00459	11/14/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. FLORES, KRISTEN D	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00460	11/14/20 22	LVNV FUNDING LLC Plaintiff	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. HALL, RACHEL LYNN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2022- 00126	11/14/20 22	MCCRAY, VICKI SUE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00237	11/14/20 22	MCGUIRE, RAVEN ANN Person 2	ROGERS, DAYLON ALLEN and MCGUIRE, RAVEN ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00095	11/14/20 22	MCWITHEY, CHARLES TODD Plaintiff	MCWITHEY, CHARLES TODD vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2022- 00577	11/14/2 022	MIDDLETON, JESSIE LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MIDDLETON, JESSIE LEE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT AND BATTERY BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00457	11/14/2 022	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. PYL, ANGELINE J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	NEXT FRIEND OF Defendant	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	MI-2022- 00014	11/14/2 022	PALMER, AMANDA RAYANN Defendant OSW	vs. PALMER, AMANDA RAYANN	INDIRECT CONTEMPT CITATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00457	11/14/2 022	PYL, ANGELINE J Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. PYL, ANGELINE J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00094	11/14/2 022	RIDGE, JOHN RICHARD Plaintiff	RIDGE, JOHN RICHARD vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00237	11/14/2 022	ROGERS, DAYLON ALLEN Person 1	ROGERS, DAYLON ALLEN and MCGUIRE, RAVEN ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2022- 00458	11/14/2 022	SALINAS, FRANCISCA Defendant	JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS LLC vs. SALINAS, FRANCISCA	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2022- 00174	11/14/2 022	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTOMOBILE Defendant	COFFMAN, DUANE vs. LORENZ, LANCE	SETTLEMENT AGREEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00094	11/14/2 022	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	RIDGE, JOHN RICHARD vs. STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2022- 00095	11/14/2 022	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	MCWITHEY, CHARLES TODD vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2022- 00239	11/14/2 022	TURNER, LAYNE DANIEL Person 1	TURNER, LAYNE DANIEL and BAUGHMAN, KAYLEE MARIE	
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2022- 00138	11/14/2 022	VANCE, MICHAEL PAUL Defendant	FUSELIER, JORDANA YVETTE vs. VANCE, MICHAEL PAUL	PROTECTIVE ORDER